◇
Planar Die construction
◇
250mW Power Dissipation
◇
Zener Voltages from 2.4V-75V
◇
RoHS compliant / Green EMC
MAXIMUM RATINGS （Ta = 25 ℃）
Symbol Parameter Value Units
VF Maximum Forward Voltage @ IF=10mA 0.9 V
P(AV) Power Dissipation  250 mW
TJ, Tstg Operating And StorageTemperature  -55 to 150 ℃
IFSM Peak Forward Surge Surge Current 2.0 A
Tstg Storage Temperature Rance -55 to 150 ℃
Rj Thermal Resistance Junction to Ambient 417 ℃/W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS （Ta = 25 ℃ unless otherwise noted）
Type Device Vz (V)
*1
 IZT ZZT@IZT ZZK@IZK Izk IR VR
Number Marking Nom(V) Min(V) Max(V) mA Ω (mA) (uA) (V)
BZX884B2V4 A1 2.4 2.35 2.45 5 100 400 1 50 1
BZX884B2V7 A2 2.7 2.65 2.75 5 100 450 1 20 1
BZX884B3V0 A3 3 2.94 3.06 5 95 500 1 10 1
BZX884B3V3 A4 3.3 3.23 3.37 5 95 500 1 5 1
BZX884B3V6 A5 3.6 3.53 3.67 5 90 500 1 5 1
BZX884B3V9 A6 3.9 3.82 3.98 5 90 500 1 3 1
BZX884B4V3 A7 4.3 4.21 4.39 5 90 600 1 3 1
2025-03/03
REV:A
      THRU
BZX884B2V4